
TARIKH KEMASKINI: 29/11/2023                     1 drp. 1                                                                                                       

       

Time 

Temp BP HR RR SPO2 O2  
Dxt 

mmol/l 

IVD Feeding PU 

BO Remark 
‘c mmhg bpm bpm % Devices 

Prescribe 
Fluid 

Amount Method Type Amount Aspirate Remark mls 
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22:00                                 

23:00                                 

0:00                                 

1:00                                 

2:00                                 
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Total                                   
 Grand Total                     

      Intake :____________mls 
                                                                                                                                                       Output : ____________mls 
                      Balance :____________mls 

   

HOSPITAL SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH 
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA 

Document Code: HSAAS/PAED/DF85 

Name  : 

MRN  :  

Date   :  

Day Of Life  :                                  BWT  :                                 CWT  : 

 NICU OBSERVATION CHART  


